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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sofia Lucido1151
Santa Rosa

9.350 9.600 9.3009.525 37.775
5 1 3 3 1 

1 

Zoe Wattz1161
Santa Rosa

9.525 9.525 9.6009.000 37.650
1 2 11 1 2 

2 

Sara Davidson1147
Santa Rosa

9.300 9.300 9.4009.625 37.625
6 6 1 2 3 

3 

Beatriz Peixoto1154
Santa Rosa

9.425 9.425 9.1009.325 37.275
2 3T 7 6T 4 

4 

Amanda Peixoto1155
Santa Rosa

9.225 9.125 9.2009.500 37.050
7 9 4T 4 5 

5 

Sumhitha Malladi1172
West Valley

9.075 9.225 9.0509.550 36.900
9 8 2 8T 6 

6 

Lila Steel1115
GymWorld

8.925 9.350 9.1759.400 36.850
14 5 6 5 7 

7 

Vanessa Diaz1148
Santa Rosa

9.400 9.250 9.0508.925 36.625
3 7 13 8T 8 

8 

Vanessa Oceguera1153
Santa Rosa

9.000 9.425 9.1008.900 36.425
12 3T 14 6T 9 

9 

Anya Jobalia1169
West Valley

9.150 9.025 8.6509.500 36.325
8 11T 4T 12 10 

10 

Hannah Conte1143
Santa Rosa

9.025 9.100 8.8009.300 36.225
11 10 8 10 11 

11 

Haiden Blomendale1101
GymWorld

9.375 9.025 8.1259.125 35.650
4 11T 10 15 12 

12 

Skyler Thompson1116
GymWorld

8.950 8.850 8.2009.225 35.225
13 14 9 13T 13 

13 

Julia Collins1103
GymWorld

9.050 8.950 8.2008.975 35.175
10 13 12 13T 14 

14 

Harmony Sloan1158
Santa Rosa

8.825 8.700 8.6758.400 34.600
15 15 15 11 15 

15 
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